- LABNEH MANAKISH

- CHEESE MANAKISH

BREAKFAST
(Served 24H All Manakish comes with fresh vegetable plate)
FOUL MUDDAMMAS
A simiple dish of bodled fava beans, garlic; olive od and fresh lemon juice.
 MOUSABAHAL

chickpeas & rahini, comin and garmished with fresh lemon juice.
LasNneH PLATE

- Lebancse Tradirional bome Made Strained yoghuort.
MANAKISH

;

- Lehancse Strained voghurt garnished with fresh mint & olive oil
ZAATAR MANAKISH
fresh baked Lebanese dough topped with thyme herb and scsame sceds

fresh baked Lebancse dough wopped with grated Mozzarclla cheese,

KAFTA MANAKISH

- fresh baked Lebancse doough woppoed with minced mear, spices, onion &
parsley

KAFTA & CHEESE MANAKISH R100
baked Lebanese dough ropped with mince, spices, onion | parsley &
maozzarcila cheese

i &8 B B

LAHME BAGINE RGO
Freshly baked Lebancse dough topped with Minced Mear, Tomaro &

- Onion.,
FETA, TOMATO & ONION MANAKISH R0

Freshly baked Lebancse dough topped with tomaro, anion& feta cheese,
- SeiNACH PIE Larpe spimach, tomaro & onion stuffed pic. (230 min) RS0

SOJOK MANAKISH R6GS
Fresh baked Lebancese dough topped with Lebancse spiced munce & tomano.
~ SOJOK & CHEESE MANAKISH R100
baked Lebanese dough wopped with Lebancese spiced mince & mozzarclla
KAwARMA & EGGS MANAKISH R6O
~ fresh baked Lebancese dough woppoed with scrambled cggas & mince.
YOGHURT Homemade Baalbek yoghure bowl R25

BAALBEK SFIHA 1 Kilo miniature pies with lamb
mincetomatoe,onjonspices & pine nuts.Served with 2 bowls of
- homemade yoghurt. (£30 min) R570



BAAL BEK

LEBANESE RESTAURANT
&
SHISHA

76 47" AVENUE.
MELVILLE. JOHANNESEURG
2092
CELL: 063 121 3128
FACEBOOK: BAALBEK LEBANISE RISTAURANT

SALADS

TAnpOULEN RGO

fincly chopped parsley, mint, and onions, Tomatocs mixed with cracked
whear, fresh lemon puice & olive il

FATTIOUSH R&0

Lenwoe, mine, radishes, cucomber, tomato, onion, cabbage, fresh lemon
juice olive ail with crispy Lebancse pita bread.

BAALBEK SAaLAD R60
Must try salad of somaro, onson, cocumber, mint, radish, lemon & Olive Onl
CABBAGE SALAD R4S

Shredded cabbage, romatoes, creshed garlic, mine, fresh lemon juice & obive
il

CHICKEN SALAD lerruce, tomaso, cucumber, onion, mint, green popper &
chicken R70

GREEK SALAD lctrtuce, tomato, cucumber, onson, Feta and olives R60




COLD MEZZE
KIBBEH NAYYEH purced raw mince, cmack wheat, spice & olive oil

Small (100,  R70 Large (200y) R140
MALSE NAYYEH purced raw mince, salt & olive od

Small (100 R70 Large 200z R140
KAFTA NAYYEH purced raw mince, parsiey, onon & spice

Small (100, R70 Large (200 R140
MOUTABAL R60O

Chargrilled avberginge, tahini, fresh lemon juice, olive oil & salt
HoMMUS chickpea purce, tahini, olive oil & fresh lemon juice dip. R60O

HoMMus & MINCE R100
Traditional hommus with hot pan fried mince, roasted pince nuts, garnished
with olive oil.

LouBiEH BZEIT greens beans cooked in olive oil, somarocs, garic, onions

& herbs R60O
KARNABEIT fricd cauliflower, spices topped with sesame sced oil. R40
BATENJAN MAKLE fricd bringal R40
MOUSSAKAA R50
Frced aubergines with chick peas, onions, tomatocs, garlic and mine
LABNEH MTAWAMAH R50
Lebancse creamed cheese mixed with garlic, mint &olive oil.

HiNDBEH RS50

Dandclion leaves boiled, Gardic, Olive Oil ropped with Crispy Fried Onions
& fresh lemon juice,

BATATA HARRA R50
spicy sautéed potatocs with fresh coniander, gardic & chilli.

HOT MEZZE
FALAFEL (6 BALLS R60
fried chickpeas with onion, garlic, mint, coriander served with tahini sauce
JAWANEH R70

chargrilled chicken wings marinated with our special Baalbek sauce
ARAYES kafta mince, parsiey, onion, spices toasted in Lebancse bread. R70

FrRIED KIBBEH fricd crack wheat balls sreffed with mince, onions & pinc

nuts R65
HaLLOUMI R40

2 grilled Halloumi fingers served with sweet chilli sauce & lemon wedges
SPINACH PIES R100
1 dozen mindature pics with spinach, tomato, omon. (230 min)

SFIHA R100

1 dozen freshly baked Lebanese pices stuffed with mince, tomotoc,onion and
pine nuts. (230 min)

SAMBOUSEK R100

1 dozen mindature pies with mince, omson & pine nuts (30 min)



WRAPS
All wraps are served with Traditional Lebanese pita and served with a side of
chips.
FALAFEL R50

foed chickpea balls served with Lebancse marnips, parsley, mint, tomaro,
tahini sauce

BATATA R40
foed potatoes, garlic sauce, mayonnaise, 10Mmato sauce

HarLrLoum R50
letruce, tomaro, chips, tza waki

Maxanx R40
froied cauliflower, fried brinjal, tomatocs & chips,

KAFTA RGO
mince fingers, parsicy, onon, hommus & romarto.

LavB MisHwWE R90
chargrilled lamb cubes, parsiey, onion, hommus & tomaro,

BEEF SHWARMA R65
beef strips, pariey, onion, omato & tahins sauce

CHICKEN SHWARMA RGO
chicken strips, shredded cabbage mayonnaise, garlic sauce & chips

Ssi TAWOOK R65
cubed chicken, Baalbek sauce, garlic, chips, cabbage with mayonnaise
LEBANESE BEEF BURGER R6S

mancemeat, cabbage, mayonnaise, tomatod mustard sauce, tomaro & onion
& chips.
DESSERTS

BAKLAVA & ICE CREAM R40
3 baklava fingers with piszachio nut centre with the opoon of a scoop of ice-

cream.
BAKLAVA TRAY R100
cnpoy a vancry of our baklava trays wath a pistachio nut centre



BONELESS HALF CHICKEN (1/2) (£35 nmun) RIO
Lebanese chargnlled mouthwatering boneless chicken served chips or salad
BoNELESS FUuLL CHICKEN (L40 min) R200

Lebanese chargnlied mouthwatenng bondless whole chacken served chips
or salad

KAFTA BASOUNIA (240 min) RI120
Owven baked tray of mince topped with ondon and tomato.
KIBBEH BASOUNIA (=40 min) RI20

Oven baked tray of mince mixed with bulgur wheat parshey romato &
onion.

BURGERS
BEEF BURGER R55

A debicious beef burger served on a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato,
gherkin & sauce. Served with chaps/ salad

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER R55

A delicious chicken burger served on a toasted bun with lettuce, tomaro,
gherkin & sauce. Served with chaps/salad.

CHEESE ON BURGER EXTRA R10
PLATTERS

Baarnex Mixen GriLL, R150

2 Kafta kebab, 1 Beef Mishwe, 1 Shish Tawook, Hommus, Mutabel, chaps,
pickled turnips, garlic sauce & fresh pita bread.

PLATTER FOR 2 R240

1 Chicken Shwarma 1 Beef Shwarma, 2 Kafta kebab, 1 Shish Tawook, 1
Beef Mishwe, With hommos, mutabel, chips, garlic sauce & fresh pita.

PLATTER FOR 4 R450
2 Chacken Shwarma, 2 Beef Shwarma, 4 Kafma kebabs, 2 Shish Tawook,

2 beef Mishwe. With Mutabel, Hommus, garbe sauce & fresh pita.
VEGETARIAN PLATTER R200

1 Moussakaa, 1 Loubich Bzeir,1 Batenjan Makle, | Batara Harra, 1
Kamabeit, 2 falafel balls and 1 Halloumi finger.

EXTRAS & SIDES
CHIPS SMALL K20 CHIPS LARGE  R40
HOMMUS SIDE R25 MOUTABAL SIDE R25
GREEN SALAD R15
MUSHROOM SAUCE RI15 CHILLI SAUCE R10

FETA Rr15 HALLOUMI FINGER R20



MAINS
All Mains are served by the plate and come with cither Chips or
Salad. All Tawook meals are served without the skewer,
SAMKE HARRA (Fisn & CrHiLer) R150

Silver fish done with Lebancse spices sauced with coriander, tomato, garlic,
onion and pine nuts.

CHArRGRILLED Fisi R140
Chargrilled 400y Silvers fish with Lebanese spices. Served with chips/salad.
FrieD Fisu R140
Fred Silver fish done with Lebanese spices. Served with chips/salad,
PRAWNS R150
6 Fresh Queen sized prawns served with lemon butter sauce, salad or chips.
CHICKEN Froxry R
300g I chancse spiced chicken filler served with a side of cither chips/salad.
CHICKEN SHWARMA PLATE R8O
Chicken serips, shrodded cabbage mavonnaise, gardic sauce & chips

BEEF SHWARMA PLATE R90
Beef strips, parsley, onion, tomato & tahini sauce with chips or salad.
FILLET STEAK R130

200g tender Lebanese spiced fillet steak with mushroom sauce, with mashed
potato/salad /chips.

300g tender Lebanese spiced fillet steak with mushroom sauce, with mashed
potato/salad/chips R170
SHISH TAWOOK R110

Chargrilled Chicken cubes basted with Lebanese savce and served with
chips.

KAPTA MISHWE R120
Lebanese spiced mince kebab with hummus, tomaro, parsiey, onion & piea
Served with chips/salad

Lame CHors R120
3 succulent lamb chops served with chups or salad

QUARTER CHICKEN (1/4) (£30 min) R4S
mouthwatering kebanese chargrilled chicken served chips or salad.

HALF CHICKEN (1/2) (35 min) R9S
mouthwatering kebancse chargrilled chicken served chips or salad

FULL CHICKEN (£40 min)} RI170

mouthwatening lebancse chargrilled chicken served with chips or salad



HOT BEVERAGES
~ AMERICANO
VANILLA LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAFE LATTE
DrcAy
TEA
(EARL GREY, CEYLON, ROOIBOS, MINT)
COLD DRINKS
COKE/LIGHT/ZERO
STONEY
FANTA ORANGE
FANTA GRAPE
SPRITE/ ZERO
CREAM SODA
LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
APPLETIZER
GRAPETIZER RED
GRAPETIZER WHITE
ROCK SHANDY
- RED BuLL
MINERAL WATER
STILL/SPARKLING WATER (500M1)
MILKSHAKES

VANILLA, BUBBLEGUM, LIME, BANANA, CHOCOLATE,

STRAWBERRY, COFFEE
JUICES

17.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
15.00
20.00
25.00
30.00
24.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
30.00

STRAWBERRY, MANGOFRUINTCOCKTALLPINEAPPLE, ORANGE,

CRANBERRY, MINT+LEMON

LIQUOR COFFEE/DON PEDROS

IRISH COFFER
Russiax Correp
KAHLUA COFFEE
Whisky DON PEDRO

35.00
35.00
35.00
40.00



PEPPERMINT DON PEDRO
FRANGELICO DON PEDRO
AMARULA DON PEDRO
KAHLUA DON PEDRO

BEERS
CASTLE LITE
CASTLE LAGER
WINDHOEK LAGER/LIGHT
PERONI
WINDHOEK DRAUGHT
BLACK LABEL
AMSTEL LAGER
HEINEKEN
MiLLERS
FLYING FISH
CORONA EXTRA
HILISBURG (RASBERRY STRAWBERRY,REGULAR)
(NON ALCOHOLIC)

CRAFT BEERS
STEPH WEISS

SHOOTERS SINGLES
PANCAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
LIQUID COCAINE
BLOw JOB
SPRINGBOK
SOWETAN TOILET
SUITCASE
SBU PAINTINGS
PATRONE, PONCHOS
JAGERMEISTER
JELLY BaBY
APPLE/CHERRY SOURS
BOB MARLEY
CARAMEL/CHOC/STRAWBERRY VODKA

CIDERS
HUNTERS DRY
HUNTERS GOLD
RED SQUARE (ENERGIZER)
RED SQUARE (RED/BLUE)
SAVANNAH DRY
SAVANNAH LAGHT
SMIRNOFF SPIN/STORM

35.00

35.00
40.00
35.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
40.00

25.00

55.00

30.00

30.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
30.00
30.00



BRANDY

KLIPDRIFT
RicHeLIEU
KWV (3)

RUM
MAavLisu
CAPTAIN MORGAN (DARK /SPICED)
STROH RUM
SOUTHERN COMFORT

WHISKY
BELLS
J&B
JACK DaNELs
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL (12)
BLACK&WHITE

SPIRITS
SRR ARAK **
SMIRNOFF VODKA
SanrRNOFF RED
ABSOLUT VODKA
GORDON'S GIN
BACARDI
TANQUERAY
SKY VODKA

SINGLES MALTS & COGNACS

HENNESY VSOP
GLEN MORANGIE (10)
GLENFIDDICH (12)
Reary MAarTIN VSOP

MIXERS
COKE/LIGHT
DRY LEMON
SODA WATER
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
TONIC WATER

29.00
29.00
30,00

25.00
30.00
40.00
30.00

27.00
27.00
29,00
35,00
30.00
35.00
60,00
25.00

30,00
25,00
35.00
38.00
30,00
30.00
40.00
38.00

85.00
65.00
65.00
85.00

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00



LONG 1SLAND ICE TEA 70.00
(WHITE RUM; VODKA; TRIPLE SEC; GIN; TEQUILA & COKE)

APPLE MARTINI 60.00
(VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, SUGAR)
SEX ON THE BEACH 60,00

(VODKA; ARCHERS,ORANGE JUICE & GRENADINE)

VIRGIN COCKTAILS(ALL) 40.00

SHISHA/ARGILEH /HOOKAH

70.00
DOUBLE APPLE,
Dousia Arerr+MiINT
MiNT
GRAPE MINT
STRAWBERRY,
STRAWBERRY +MINT
PrAch,
PEACH+MINT
BrLup Mix
CIHERRY,
CHERRY +MINT
WATERMELON + MINT
LEMON MINT
Kiwi,
Kwr+MINT
BUBBLEGUM + MINT

BAALBEK SPECIAL SHISHA
150.00
(PINEAPPLE/ GRAPEIRUIT HEAD WITH DESIRED FLAVOR)



WINES BY THE GLASS
DURBANVILLE HILLS (SAUVIGNON BLANC)

GILASS 45.00
NEDERBURG(ROSE)
GLASS 37.00
BEYERSKLOOF(PINOTAGE)
GLASS 45.00
DOUGLAS GREEN RIBSHACK RED (MERLOT)
GILASS 45.00
PORTS/SHERRY

ALLESVERLOREN PORT 40,00
OLD BROWN SHERRY 35.00
MONIS MEDIUM/FULL CREAM SHERRY 35.00
CORKAGE(PER WINE BOTTLE) 100.00

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS

COSMOPOLITAN 55.00
(VODKA; LAME; TRIPLE SEC & CRANBERRY JUICE)
Mojrro 60.00
(BACARDI; LIME WEDGES; MINT LEAVES; SUGAR & SODA
WATER)
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 60.00
VODKA, LIME WEDGES, MINT LEAVES SUGAR&SODA WATER)
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 60.00
(BACARDLLIMESTRAWBERRY LIQUEUR; JUICE; GRENADINE)
MARGHERITA FROZEN /SHAKEN 60.00
(TEQUILA; COINTREAU; LIME & SYRUP)
MANGO DAalQuiIri 60.00
(MANGO JUICE,BACARDLLIMIE SUGAR)
VODKA MARTINI 60.00
(VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, OLIVES)
OCEAN SALSA 65.00
(SOUTHERN COMFORT,VODKA,CURACAO, STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR)
COFFEE MARTINI 65.00
(PATRONE,COFFEE, SUGAR SYRUP)
TEQUILA SUNRISE GO0
(TEQUILLALORANGL JUICE, GRENADINE, LIME)
CAIPERINHA 58.00
(CACHACA, SUGAR & LIME)
FLAMING LAMBORGHINI 110.00
(ZAPPA-WHITE,GREEN RED BLACK BLU ECREAM & STROH RUM)
BLOODY MARY 48.00

(VODKA AND TOMATO COCKTAIL)



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
JC LE ROUX LE DOMAINE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
MOET ET CHANDON BRUT
PIERRE JOURDAN BELLE ROSE’

HOUSE WINES
ROBERTSON WINE PER GLASS
DrY WHITE
SEMI-SWEET
ROSE
DRY RED
WHITE WINES

DURBANVILLE HILLS (SAUVIGNON BLANC)
BOTTLE
DURBANVILLE HILLS(CHARDONNAY)
BOTTLE
KEN FORRESTER (CHENIN BLANC)
BOTTLE
DOUGLAS GREEN(CHENIN BLANC/SAUVIGNON BLANC)
ROTTILE
HAUTE CABRIERE (CHARDONNAY /PINOT NOIR)
BOTTLE
FAT BASTARD(PINOT NOIR)
BOTTLE
ROSE

NEDERBURG
BOTTLE
GRUNBERGER ROSENLESE
BOTTLE
RED WINES

BEYERSKLOOF(PINOTAGE)

BOTTLE

LA MOTTE (CABERNET SAUVIGNON)
BOTTILE

DovGrLAs GREEN RIBSHACK RED (MERLOT)
BOTTLE

DURBANVILLE HILLS (PINOTAGE)

BOTTLE

HAUTE CABRIERE UNWOODED(PINOT NOIR)
RUPERT "N ROTHSCHILD (CLASSIQUE)
BOSCHENDAL(SHIRAZ)

BOTTLE

125.00
1200.00
1100.00

22046

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

150.00
15004
120.00
15000

200.00

200.00

110.00

165.00

180.00
240.00
125.00
180.00
200.00
260.00

180.00



